РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗВОНКОВ

	№

п/п
	Начало урока
	Конец урока
	Перемена

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.


	08-30

09-25

10-30

11-35

12-30

13-30
	09-15

10-10

11-15

12-20

13-15

14-15
	10

20

20

10

15

	
	Суббота

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


	08-30

09-20

10-15

11-10

12-00
	09-15

10-05

11-00

11-55

12-45
	05

10

10

05


